
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 1046 & Over, Handicapped

Muscatine, IA1 Trophy King 2038516 3,679

Waterloo, IA2 Maple Lanes I 2039497 3,582

Elk Run Heights, IA3 4 Batman 1 Robin 2020493 3,540

Waterloo, IA4 Tanks Tunes 1888249 3,500

Cedar Rapids, IA5 Average Nobody's 1899199 3,443

Muscatine, IA6 Point to Point 1890359 3,417

Fort Dodge, IA7 Walmart 1962742 3,402

Muscatine, IA8 Judy's Bar 2041957 3,399

Cedar Rapids, IA9 Limitless Health Chiropractic 1989420 3,381

Dubuque, IA10 4 Seasons Yard Management 1934418 3,376

Cedar Rapids, IA11 11th frame Pro shop #2 1985182 3,359

Iowa City, IA12 Pro Clean Detailing #2 1890578 3,333

Davenport, IA13 Elite Electric 1953869 3,330

Epworth, IA14 kamp Auto 1 1889888 3,303

Marion, IA15 I don't know 1983831 3,293

Cedar Rapids, IA15 Limitless Health Chiropractic 1989419 3,293

Bondurant, IA17 Forck's Tree Service 2009112 3,274

Davenport, IA18 Elite Lighting 1953868 3,265

Marion, IA19 I can't remember 1983828 3,246

Sigourney, IA20 Statemens Lanes #1 1931426 3,233

Clive, IA21 Bad Ball 2017733 3,228

Marion, IA22 Cut Above Construction 2004856 3,225

Dyersville, IA23 Fuse Resurant and Bar 1889703 3,220

Dubuque, IA24 Schultz Process Service 2000805 3,218

Iowa City, IA25 Beer Thirty 1890581 3,213

Jefferson, IA26 SpareTime Pro Shop 2017396 3,209

Clive, IA26 Kingpins 2017732 3,209

Cedar Rapids, IA28 Colonial Life 2007348 3,204

Cedar Rapids, IA29 Michael Tilson Team 2 1890810 3,201

Des Moines, IA30 LPK Bowling 2035988 3,189

Keokuk, IA31 Dodson Detailing Service 1891539 3,184

Davenport, IA32 JC's Pro Shop 1954441 3,183

Des Moines, IA33 Stork Lake Lodge 1958139 3,180

West Branch, IA34 Rindy Turf 1950325 3,177

Marshalltown, IA35 SPOT #1 1994962 3,175

Davenport, IA36 Q,C Lite Worx 1954442 3,165

Epworth, IA37 Local's Bar 1889891 3,151

Marion, IA38 Mulligans 2004855 3,145

Marion, IA39 Robert Aimers Team 1 2013767 3,142

Dubuque, IA40 TRU-CLEAN #1 1917539 3,138

Iowa City, IA41 Walco #1 1890575 3,120

Fulton, IL42 PLAZA PRO SHOP 1 2018510 3,112

New London, IA43 Last Minute Throw Together 1889353 3,085

Burlington, IA44 TOMBSTONE BOWL 8 1890941 3,072

Cedar Rapids, IA45 Driven Pro Shop #2 2010072 3,065

Muscatine, IA46 Judy's Bar #3 2041959 3,061
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 1046 & Over, Handicapped

Maxwell, IA47 Perfect Games #1 1949959 3,053

Cedar Rapids, IA48 X-Golf 2007349 3,028

Marion, IA49 Good Question 1983830 3,018

Maxwell, IA50 Perfect Games #2 1949958 2,996

The lowest score to cash is 2812.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 900 & Under, Handicapped

Greenfield, IA1 Joel Olson Team 1 Radar Lanes 1890300 3,768

Winthrop, IA2 IT IS WHAT IT IS 1904831 3,589

Oelwein, IA3 Viper Lanes 2 1970879 3,538

Gilbert, IA4 Abrasive yet smooth 2 1990540 3,533

Osage, IA5 Pioneer 1889975 3,516

Winthrop, IA6 Here for the Beer! 1904832 3,496

Grand Junction, IA7 That Ain't It 1889529 3,489

Story City, IA8 Alley's Pizza 1890140 3,463

Burlington, IA9 PIN HEADS 1890934 3,454

West Branch, IA10 The Good, The Bad and the Spli 2030474 3,441

Mystic, IA11 TEAM X 1912327 3,437

St. Ansgar, IA12 Nick's Plbg & Htg 1891243 3,418

Ottumwa, IA12 Duane Wilbanks Team 1 1917555 3,418

Chariton, IA14 Corydon #3 1984384 3,412

Earlham, IA15 AFFC 2 1890473 3,410

Waterloo, IA16 Pauly's Team 2040418 3,404

Marion, IA17 Break Room 1935362 3,399

Mystic, IA18 HEFF'S 1912332 3,396

Greenfield, IA19 Joel Olson Team 2 Greenfield B 1890301 3,392

Earlham, IA20 Shamrocks & Shenanigans 1890476 3,390

Montezuma, IA21 R & R RESTORATIONS 1891292 3,386

Dickens, IA21 Cheers! 1989781 3,386

Nevada, IA23 Lemon Therapy 2007037 3,382

Story City, IA23 Key Cooperative 1890138 3,382

Chariton, IA25 Corydon 1984386 3,377

Fort Dodge, IA26 SUBWAY SUPREME 1888357 3,373

Earlham, IA27 Adel Family Fun Center 1890471 3,371

Waukee, IA27 J Hawk Crew 2041964 3,371

Grand Junction, IA29 Misty Lanes 1889534 3,367

Monticello, IA30 Champion Seed II 2014783 3,366

Grand Junction, IA31 Alley Katz 1889531 3,360

Grand Junction, IA32 Pin-Up Girls 1889532 3,358

Gilbert, IA33 Abrasive yet smooth 4 1990538 3,357

Story City, IA34 Imlay Repair II 1890134 3,345

Cedar Rapids, IA34 Cedar Rapids Bowling Center 2030044 3,345

Knoxville, IA36 crolake wines 1 2004549 3,344

Osage, IA36 DeKalb 1889978 3,344
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 900 & Under, Handicapped

Davenport, IA38 Ninja 2021175 3,341

Greenfield, IA39 Joel Olson Team 3 Central Iowa 1890302 3,340

Marion, IA40 CULVER'S LAWN & LANDSCAPING 1891037 3,334

Dickens, IA40 Spencer Bowl 1989784 3,334

Marshalltown, IA42 Los Bolicheros 2040666 3,327

Tripoli, IA42 Big Dawgs 1889449 3,327

Earlville, IA44 CJ Dirtworks 1888247 3,323

Osage, IA45 Gerbs 1889976 3,320

Sigourney, IA46 SIGOURNEY BOYS 1931433 3,317

Grand Junction, IA46 Triple B Proshop 1889536 3,317

West Union, IA46 The Rejects 1889792 3,317

Indianola, IA49 GLC 2016396 3,314

Clinton, IA50 Moehr Painting #1 1983701 3,313

The lowest score to cash is 2705.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 901 - 1045, Handicapped

Osage, IA1 Osage Bowl 1 1889979 3,553

Waukon, IA2 Taylor's Bitches 1889620 3,529

Monticello, IA3 CUT ABOVE CONSTRUCTION 2 1982608 3,494

Decorah, IA4 Tim Anfinson Team 3 1994799 3,482

Keokuk, IA5 Ft. Madison Pallet Company 1891541 3,478

Winthrop, IA6 Cole’s Ace Hardware 1904836 3,467

Burlington, IA7 M3 General Construction 1890935 3,450

Luzerne, IA8 J.J. Trucking 1942930 3,443

Iowa City, IA8 IC Pepper Grinders II 1988694 3,443

Fort Dodge, IA10 OLD R & R WELL 1888358 3,442

Earlham, IA11 Regal Beagle 1890470 3,437

Davenport, IA12 QC Guild 2032110 3,431

Crescent, IA13 Primos 1891189 3,428

Sigourney, IA14 DB&J 1931428 3,425

Marion, IA15 KETELSON MIXED 1891035 3,420

Epworth, IA16 Kamp Auto 2 1889889 3,417

Burlington, IA17 TOMBSTONE BOWL 2 1890931 3,413

Manchester, IA18 Lightning Lanes 1888245 3,397

Long Grove, IA19 Bowlers Port 1 1891421 3,391

Grinnell, IA20 Priority Plastics #2 1949788 3,390

Montezuma, IA21 GREGORY CARPENTRY 1891295 3,384

Winthrop, IA22 Mother Cluckers 1904830 3,382

Cedar Rapids, IA23 DP Sales & Services 3 1981743 3,368

Winthrop, IA24 Walztoni Masonry 1904833 3,361

Fort Dodge, IA25 Grid Iron Grill 1962743 3,359

Cedar Rapids, IA26 Less Filling 2029841 3,357

Davenport, IA27 Cherry Bombs 2020808 3,354

Burlington, IA28 TOMBSTONE BOWL 5 1890936 3,345
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 901 - 1045, Handicapped

Osage, IA28 Adams Graphix 1889981 3,345

New London, IA30 New London Dental 1889343 3,342

Ft. Madison, IA31 Rascals 1997844 3,339

Rockford, IA31 Turkey Hunters 1984458 3,339

Burlington, IA33 FUSION TECH 1890937 3,334

Springville, IA34 Plumb Supply Company 1965986 3,327

West Union, IA35 Last Minutes 1889787 3,324

Delmar, IA36 PC Enterprises 1912025 3,319

West Des Moines, IA36 WARNER STELLIAN 2038299 3,319

Manchester, IA38 Price Electric 1888251 3,316

Des Moines, IA38 Team Mears 1891090 3,316

Cedar Rapids, IA38 Mt. Vernon Road Tire #2 2041976 3,316

Manchester, IA41 Kraus Lawn Care 1888246 3,311

Iowa Falls, IA42 Clinic Pharmacy 1 1983292 3,309

Farley, IA43 Fidelity Bank 1 1889896 3,306

Des Moines, IA44 Bowlerama Crew 2015313 3,304

Long Grove, IA45 The Shed 2 1891422 3,296

New London, IA46 Average Bowlers 1889345 3,294

Cedar Rapids, IA47 DP Sales & Services 4 1981742 3,290

Dyersville, IA48 Nutech Seed 1889701 3,289

Independence, IA49 Centry Lanes Nixa MO 1986379 3,285

Long Grove, IA49 The Shed 1 1891420 3,285

The lowest score to cash is 2770.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 360 & Under, Handicapped

Oelwein, IA1 Crandall Luke   \ Conner Austin J. 1888253 1,643

Greenfield, IA2 Heckman Tyler J.  \ Olson Mark A. 1890300 1,619

Chariton, IA3 Shanks Wrigley   \ Myers Timothy E. 1984385 1,543

Mystic, IA4 Hancox Scott A.  \ Belloma Alex J. 1912332 1,526

Gilbert, IA5 McNeil Cody   \ Otto Nick 1990539 1,517

Greenfield, IA6 Wenstad Collin R.  \ Cockburn James D. 1890301 1,512

Monticello, IA7 Stewart Evan E.  \ Ahrendsen Devin 1982608 1,511

Fort Dodge, IA8 Hersom Jared   \ Hiatt Conner 1888361 1,509

Winthrop, IA9 LeBahn Zachary J.  \ Knight Joshua W. 1982767 1,489

Promise City, IA10 Bloomquist Brady   \ Thompson Josh E. 1961964 1,477

Story City, IA11 Ostrem Jared S.  \ Cavan Lom 1890135 1,473

Burlington, IA12 Kirkpatrick Dorian C.  \ Pullen Ethan B. 1890934 1,467

Winthrop, IA12 Foley Troy E.  \ Mast John J. 1904832 1,467

Burlington, IA14 Schneiderman Janelle E.  \ Pence Travis A. 1890939 1,466

Peosta, IA14 Boffeli Josh J.  \ Toskey Aaron 2013378 1,466

Red Oak, IA16 Nowels Shaely   \ Smith Trevor 1987528 1,464

Oelwein, IA17 Bemiss Graig T.  \ Cummings Kelly J. 1888254 1,463

Iowa City, IA18 Schwarting Christian A.  \ Griffin Jason 1955479 1,461

Marshalltown, IA19 Hernandez Eden   \ Hernandez Aristeo  Jr 2040666 1,449
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 360 & Under, Handicapped

Mystic, IA20 Glantz Sara V.  \ Glantz Joe J. 1912331 1,447

Muscatine, IA21 Eagle Ben W.  \ Holliday Dustin R. 2041959 1,446

Dubuque, IA22 Key Kelvin R. Jr \ Blakeman David M. 1976102 1,445

Winthrop, IA23 Jacobsen Josh J.  \ Jacobsen Josiah 1904831 1,443

Cedar Falls, IA24 Cooper Jaxson   \ Vrieze Jessica L. 2035507 1,441

Marion, IA25 Griffin James C.  \ Hessenius Jacob D. 1989990 1,439

Knoxville, IA26 Binns Dennis L. Jr \ Binns Donovan J. 2004549 1,435

Mystic, IA27 Starr Michael R. Jr \ Yeomans Arlene R. 1912330 1,426

St. Ansgar, IA27 Bublitz Jacob D.  \ Kittleson Travis A. 1891243 1,426

Luzerne, IA29 Kepler Tereni L.  \ Wheeler Scott A. 1942929 1,425

Winthrop, IA30 Federspiel Dillan   \ Small Robert D. 1904831 1,424

Marion, IA30 McCarville Jason C.  \ Kremer Mike D. 1989991 1,424

Story City, IA32 Heeren Jeff A.  \ Hodnefield Dan W. 1890139 1,423

Emerson, IA33 Hillyer Colden   \ Morain Eddie 1946327 1,421

Des Moines, IA34 Fenner Dana M.  \ Carriere Teresa A. 1891087 1,420

Sigourney, IA34 Clubb William J.  \ Clubb Mark E. 1931433 1,420

Earlham, IA36 Marean Halie M.  \ Jenkins Michelle L. 1890473 1,418

Oelwein, IA36 Gulyash Tim   \ Brackett Jeffery 1970880 1,418

Grinnell, IA36 Wright Rodney L.  \ Vest Andrew R. 1949788 1,418

West Branch, IA39 Olson Jim   \ Rinderspacher Ed 1950324 1,417

Dickens, IA40 Girard Christopher M.  \ Momsen James
D.

1989784 1,416

Story City, IA41 Hagedorn Jeffrey L.  \ Wirth Jason E. 1890135 1,414

Greenfield, IA42 Olson Lynette R.  \ Olson Joel 1890300 1,410

Sigourney, IA43 Donald Lyle D.  \ Bird Monte D. 1931432 1,409

Winthrop, IA44 Hermsen Brian J.  \ Hermsen Ron J. 1904833 1,408

Mystic, IA45 Schwering Alicia M.  \ Gier Donald C. 1912331 1,407

Des Moines, IA46 Walker Billy R. III \ Walker Zachary D. 1891085 1,406

Des Moines, IA47 Losee Linda S.  \ Payton Gage L. 2015311 1,404

Greenfield, IA48 Mc Intosh Richard L.  \ Wenstad James A. 1890301 1,403

Marshalltown, IA49 Wilder Qwinton A.  \ Wolken Dakotah 1994957 1,402

Earlham, IA49 Nolte Cristian S.  \ Hauschen Jacob W. 1890477 1,402

The lowest score to cash is 548.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 361 - 418, Handicapped

Fairbank, IA1 Showalter Christopher   \ Grasso Ashley R. 2004729 1,584

Manchester, IA2 Little Christopher J.  \ Chapman John L. 1888251 1,519

Keokuk, IA3 Salazar Cole   \ Riddle Steph 1891541 1,510

Jefferson, IA4 Miller Michael L.  \ Taylor John W. Jr 2017395 1,504

Independence, IA5 Mourlam Matt R.  \ Cottrell Justin A. 2002269 1,500

Iowa City, IA6 Brown Dan J.  \ Schwarting Arthur C. 1955479 1,498

Sigourney, IA7 Snakenberg Bryce J.  \ Huffman Holden 1931433 1,494

Des Moines, IA8 Beem Rod L.  \ Frank Thomas D. 1891360 1,491

Des Moines, IA9 Eckstein Joe J.  \ Wheatly Norman D. 1891091 1,490
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 361 - 418, Handicapped

Cedar Rapids, IA10 Harrelson Nathan T.  \ Sharp Michael R. 2030044 1,489

New London, IA11 Fortin William L.  \ Chatfield Melinda M. 1889343 1,487

Peosta, IA12 Ahmann Robert J.  \ Meier Jamie A. 2013378 1,486

Stratford, IA13 Allen Matthew A.  \ Bak Brian D. II 1980378 1,484

Clive, IA14 Pospisal Andrew L.  \ Westeen Ron R. Jr 2017733 1,482

Nevada, IA15 Boege Justin   \ Snodgrass Joshua M. 1945401 1,479

Iowa City, IA16 Rios Kalen J.  \ Rios Justin J. 1988693 1,478

Waukon, IA17 Hartley Brian J.  \ Grahlman Brian R. 1889622 1,477

Decorah, IA17 Peacock Daniel J.  \ Jensen Jay C. 1994797 1,477

Iowa City, IA19 Aldersen Danny J.  \ Holderness Al P. 1955481 1,476

Fairbank, IA20 Baxter Jason D.  \ Flanigan Shane G. 2004729 1,472

Pella, IA21 Geitz Gregory H.  \ Mathewson Eric R. 1997110 1,469

Peosta, IA22 Grobstick Tony W.  \ Ertl Tim A. 2013378 1,464

West Union, IA22 VanHorn Robert W.  \ Mihm James 1889789 1,464

Epworth, IA24 Kamp Steve W.  \ Merkes Jason M. 1889889 1,462

Long Grove, IA25 Novinski Levi C.  \ Furne Eric J. 1891423 1,461

West Union, IA26 Osmundson Derwin K.  \ Erickson
Brendan W.

1889785 1,460

Cedar Rapids, IA27 Lindaman John R.  \ Jordan James J. 1981744 1,459

Hiawatha, IA27 Aquino Eldrin   \ Eldridge Timothy B. 2041956 1,459

Audubon, IA29 Rotert Reis A.  \ Janning Mitch 1889295 1,457

Jefferson, IA30 Fecher Carter A.  \ Fecher Matt A. 2017395 1,456

Dyersville, IA31 Recker Terry J.  \ Mescher Scot 1889703 1,452

West Union, IA32 Fassbinder Amanda J.  \ Spies Litisha E. 1889787 1,446

Glenwood, IA33 Clifford Brenda   \ Clifford Jason F. 2041973 1,443

Epworth, IA34 Hancock Bob F.  \ Charland Joe A. 1889895 1,434

Waukon, IA35 Kerndt Kyle C.  \ David Jeffrey S. 1998451 1,431

Dubuque, IA36 Schultz Michael E.  \ Wagner James D. 2000803 1,430

Marion, IA36 McCauley Dylan J.  \ Dufour Alex A. 1983828 1,430

Marion, IA38 Sauter Gavin E.  \ Watters Steve C. 1935365 1,429

Burlington, IA39 Nott Steven R.  \ Applegate Michael J. 1890933 1,426

Audubon, IA40 Vollstedt Jared M.  \ Ewoldt Joseph 1889292 1,425

Red Oak, IA41 Hill Thomas  Jr. \ Cooper Adam 1996679 1,421

Stratford, IA42 Rief Thomas J.  \ Rief Kevin 1980377 1,418

Des Moines, IA42 Orton Tyler J.  \ Seward Bobby W. 1891362 1,418

Cedar Rapids, IA44 Rempt Dan   \ Dauenbaugh Jason E. 1992457 1,417

Burlington, IA45 Reyes Raymond P.  \ Garner Amanda M. 1890940 1,416

Davenport, IA45 Van Weelden Craig J.  \ Van Weelden
Heather E.

2021173 1,416

Waterloo, IA47 Rousselow Aaron D.  \ Jansen Brian W. 2039496 1,415

Burlington, IA47 Fitzsimmons Roger K.  \ Vancil Travis M. 1890941 1,415

Davenport, IA49 Moore Mike   \ Teague Anthony C. 2021172 1,414

Dubuque, IA49 Ties Charlie W. Jr \ Key Timothy A. 1976102 1,414

The lowest score to cash is 973.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 419 & Over, Handicapped

Cedar Falls, IA1 Walker Kordell S.  \ Walker Kevin S. 1988640 1,558

Burlington, IA2 Ault Dustin   \ Nielsen Michael J. Jr 1890941 1,542

Marion, IA3 Tegtmeier Seth M.  \ Kilts Duane G. 2013767 1,537

Des Moines, IA4 Mikkelson Jason J.  \ Manchester Stephen
A.

1891092 1,519

Davenport, IA5 Cain Zach J.  \ Hildebrand Ryan A. 1953869 1,512

Jefferson, IA5 Woodford John F.  \ Woodford Daniel J. 2017396 1,512

Marion, IA7 Weber Zach R.  \ Prucha Zach J. 2004855 1,503

Dubuque, IA8 Oertel Nathan R.  \ Cole Clayton A. 1934418 1,486

Davenport, IA9 Rieck David R.  \ McDonald Philip L. 1954441 1,484

Iowa City, IA10 Fowler Tyler   \ Fowler Mathew J. 1988693 1,481

Elk Run Heights, IA11 Zilmer Doug D.  \ Schneiders Stephen F. 2020493 1,475

Davenport, IA12 Wiley Christopher J.  \ Williams Logan S. 1953868 1,473

Crescent, IA13 Schwiesow Cory L.  \ LeFever Ben D. 1891189 1,470

Audubon, IA14 Rubel Monte A.  \ Borkowski Brad J. 1889291 1,458

Cedar Rapids, IA15 Fowler Tyler   \ Tilson Michael J. 1890809 1,457

Epworth, IA16 Nadermann Blake M.  \ Besler Brett F. 1889891 1,451

Des Moines, IA17 Armstrong James L.  \ Carpenter Daniel J. 2015313 1,449

Cedar Rapids, IA18 Dittmar Michael A. II \ Harken Aaron E. 1981745 1,439

Marion, IA19 Farley Douglas E. III \ Aimers Robert J. 2013768 1,436

Fulton, IL20 Motroni Anthony R.  \ Tornow Tyler 2018510 1,433

Dubuque, IA21 Hedrick Casey T.  \ Einsweiler Joshua 1917539 1,432

Davenport, IA22 Malloy Shawn R.  \ Cheeney Barry J. 1940839 1,430

Gilbert, IA22 Christiansen Bennett   \ Stoneburner
Jacona R.

1990538 1,430

Oelwein, IA24 Sandhagen Jay   \ Nuss Levi 1888256 1,427

Mason City, IA25 Witham Tom J.  \ Wentz Larry C. 1890540 1,425

Clive, IA25 Bianchi Zach   \ Grimm Darren L. 2017732 1,425

Cedar Rapids, IA27 Knight Chuck F.  \ Sedlacek Mike J. 2029841 1,424

Independence, IA28 Sellers Randy L.  \ Erickson Matthew J. 2002269 1,421

Muscatine, IA28 Canada Andrew E.  \ Gladwell Ryan K. 2041957 1,421

Muscatine, IA30 Weggen Matt   \ Rains Scott B. 2038516 1,420

Marion, IA30 Healy Daniel G.  \ Alexander Keegan 1983831 1,420

Waterloo, IA32 Akin Ethan 'Adam' A.  \ Wilson Ryan C. 2039497 1,419

Iowa City, IA33 Graham Curt J.  \ Harford Roger L. Jr 1955475 1,411

Clive, IA34 McBride Joshua D.  \ Murtha Mike J. 2017732 1,410

Decorah, IA34 Rose Lynn   \ Gruber Daryl 1994799 1,410

Des Moines, IA34 Stephens Jody J.  \ Stephens Bobbie J. 1958139 1,410

Cedar Rapids, IA34 Boll Logan E.  \ Balta Daniel P. 1985182 1,410

Muscatine, IA34 Bieri Chad M.  \ Chapman Tyler J. 1890356 1,410

Epworth, IA39 Kramer Grant M.  \ Mackey Randy L. Jr 1889888 1,408

Davenport, IA39 Baker Mike   \ Mathews Jason C. 2020808 1,408

Cedar Rapids, IA41 Fox Thomas C.  \ Hoskins Matthew M. 1981744 1,406

Cedar Rapids, IA42 Wyant Justin T.  \ Robe Dreyson C. 1989419 1,405

Tripoli, IA43 Funk Caeden   \ Funk Cody A. 1889450 1,404

Dubuque, IA44 Lanser Jason D.  \ Schultz Chris M. 2000805 1,403
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 419 & Over, Handicapped

Clive, IA45 Olson Greg M.  \ Witte Chad A. 2017733 1,402

West Branch, IA46 Milder Peter J.  \ Bach Curtis J. 1950325 1,401

Des Moines, IA47 Graves Jeff J.  \ Whitmore Bradley M. 1891359 1,400

Marion, IA48 Follett Tyler J.  \ Langer Logan 1983828 1,396

Maxwell, IA48 Crouse Lowell D.  \ Prescott Jarad W. 1949959 1,396

Cedar Falls, IA48 Schuler Daniel J.  \ Brinker John J. 1988639 1,396

The lowest score to cash is 1074.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 180 & Under, Handicapped

Greenfield, IA1 Olson Mark A. 1890300 865

Stuart, IA2 Vry Curtis S. 1890052 854

Marshalltown, IA3 Wolken Dakotah 1994957 852

Montezuma, IA4 Talbert Colton R. 1891292 849

Earlham, IA5 Brown Aaron P. 1890476 828

Gilbert, IA6 Gunderson Cole R. 1990540 813

Mystic, IA7 Palmer Scott L. 1912332 811

Fort Dodge, IA7 Birnbaum Allison 1888357 811

Mystic, IA9 Thomas Daniel L. 1912329 809

Long Grove, IA10 Gringerich Nicholas S. 1891422 808

Ottumwa, IA11 Hall Ronald E. 1890090 805

Iowa City, IA12 Griffin Jason 1955479 800

Crescent, IA13 Kalinosky Adam M. 1891189 799

Oelwein, IA14 Conner Austin J. 1888253 796

Emerson, IA15 Saunders Scott P. 1946327 795

Spencer, IA16 Ackerman Joseph M. Jr 1995083 792

Story City, IA17 Nims Christopher J. 1890134 791

Earlham, IA18 Smith Bryce A. 1890471 790

Winthrop, IA19 LeBahn Zachary J. 1982767 789

Manchester, IA20 Kraus Christopher 1888246 786

Story City, IA20 Hodnefield Isaac D. 1890139 786

West Branch, IA22 Miller Austin 2030473 785

Winthrop, IA23 Mast John J. 1904832 784

Iowa Falls, IA24 Harper Glen 1983293 782

Creston, IA25 Haynes Mike B. 2026325 776

Tripoli, IA26 Rader Gary 1889450 774

Chariton, IA26 Shanks Wesley E. 1984386 774

Burlington, IA28 Archibald David 1890938 773

Burlington, IA28 Albert Stephen D. 1890931 773

Cedar Falls, IA30 Meyer Katie L. 2041970 770

Peosta, IA30 Kelly Leonard K. Jr 2013377 770

Stuart, IA32 Partlow Chris S. 1890053 768

West Branch, IA33 Erhart Anthony G. 2030477 766

Dubuque, IA33 Stedman Dan A. 2000803 766

West Union, IA35 Patty Ayden R. 1889791 765
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 180 & Under, Handicapped

Des Moines, IA36 Stewart Jane 1891090 763

Bellevue, IA37 Medinger Brian A. 2018896 758

Osage, IA37 Gerbig Jake 1889973 758

Story City, IA37 Paulsen Darrell E. 1890138 758

Peosta, IA40 Giellis Austin 2013376 756

Dickens, IA41 Nissen Stan D. 1989779 755

Spencer, IA42 Wiekamp Aaron 1995084 754

Des Moines, IA43 Drake Jennifer D. 1891360 753

New London, IA43 Marlay Bryan L. 1889342 753

Greenfield, IA45 Olson Joel 1890300 752

Greenfield, IA45 Cockburn James D. 1890301 752

Cedar Rapids, IA45 Vandersee Layne R. 2041975 752

Marshalltown, IA48 Thompson Alexander J. 1990036 751

Chariton, IA48 McGraw Eric M. 1984383 751

West Union, IA50 Caldwell Colton 1889786 750

The lowest score to cash is 458.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 181 - 209, Handicapped

Osage, IA1 Nelson Lucas L. 1889977 911

Davenport, IA2 Heefner Jay P. 1940838 839

Stratford, IA3 Rief Michael R. 1980377 823

Waukon, IA4 Brink Garrett L. 1889614 820

Dumont, IA5 Schmidt Jonathan J. 2040593 818

Des Moines, IA6 Crawford Nick A. 1891360 814

Iowa City, IA7 Fisher Jacob D. 1988694 812

Walker, IA8 Ricklefs Randy L. 2015104 808

Peosta, IA9 Ertl Tim A. 2013378 807

Charles City, IA9 Mitchell Drew M. 1989003 807

Springville, IA11 Kovach Reed A. 1965987 795

Luzerne, IA12 Wheeler Scott A. 1942929 794

Long Grove, IA13 Cawiezell Noah J. 1891422 787

Montezuma, IA14 Peck Joseph E. 1891295 784

Manchester, IA15 Little Christopher J. 1888251 776

Dyersville, IA16 Engelken Kevin R. 1889702 772

Muscatine, IA17 Stalkfleet Hannah L. 2041960 771

Iowa City, IA18 Caldwell Zak N. 1955485 770

Grinnell, IA19 Jack Douglas K. 2007297 768

Fort Dodge, IA20 Becker Michael L. 1888359 767

Cedar Falls, IA21 Begalske Ryan A. 2041970 765

Muscatine, IA22 Schroeder Ethan F. 1890363 764

Davenport, IA23 Robb Jeff A. 1940839 763

West Union, IA23 Cannon Cory 1889786 763

Dubuque, IA25 Meisenburg Robert J. Jr 1934419 762

Earlham, IA26 Coffman Steven H. 1890470 761
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 181 - 209, Handicapped

Pella, IA27 Sander Douglas R. 1949754 760

Winthrop, IA27 Small Robert D. 1904831 760

Winthrop, IA29 Lunning Chuck G. 1904833 759

Luzerne, IA30 Juett Jonathon D. 1942930 757

Montezuma, IA31 Shifflett Randy L. 1891294 755

Crescent, IA32 Lindstrom Kenneth T. 1891193 754

Sigourney, IA33 Hudson Chad E. 1931430 753

Des Moines, IA34 Belcher Jake M. 1891094 751

Long Grove, IA34 Daniel Michael J. 1891420 751

Sigourney, IA36 Brooks David J. 1931431 750

Sigourney, IA36 Clubb Mark E. 1931433 750

Crescent, IA38 Fry Jerry L. 1891191 749

Long Grove, IA39 Martz Darrin S. 1891423 748

Des Moines, IA40 Wheatly Thomas L. 1891091 746

Waukon, IA40 Howe Andrew L. 1889620 746

Marion, IA40 Watters Steve C. 1935365 746

Ottumwa, IA40 Wilbanks Payton M. 1890092 746

Burlington, IA44 Bewley Timothy L. 1890934 744

Story City, IA45 Nordeen Kyle T. 1890136 743

Dyersville, IA45 Luensmann Eric A. 1889700 743

Long Grove, IA45 Weih Colin M. 1891422 743

Nevada, IA48 Snodgrass Joshua M. 1945401 740

Kalona, IA49 Swift Shane 1990167 739

Waukon, IA50 Brink Darrold L. 1889614 738

The lowest score to cash is 462.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 210 & Over, Handicapped

Urbandale, IA1 Brewer Leon 2041978 795

Burlington, IA2 Applegate Michael J. 1890933 794

Muscatine, IA2 Peters Michael C. 2038516 794

Indianola, IA4 Hughes Robert J. 2041967 793

East Dubuque, IL5 Clancy Chris D. 2041968 792

Long Grove, IA6 Dau Kent A. 1891420 780

Marion, IA7 Prucha Zach J. 2004855 779

Nevada, IA8 Teff Rob G. JR. 2007036 778

Burlington, IA9 Lundeen Michael J. 1890932 769

Indianolla, IA9 Segebart Lucas 2041971 769

Cedar Rapids, IA11 Sedlacek Mike J. 2029841 765

Iowa City, IA12 Saehler Daniel J. 1955482 763

Marion, IA13 Moore Guyshon L. 1983828 761

Dubuque, IA14 Schultz Chris M. 2000805 760

Hiawatha, IA15 Eldridge Timothy B. 2041956 757

Maxwell, IA16 Schmidt Timothy L. 1949959 756

Elk Run Heights, IA17 Wright Nathan E. 2020493 750
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 210 & Over, Handicapped

Muscatine, IA17 Gladwell Ryan K. 2041957 750

Cedar Rapids, IA17 Mitts Marcus D. 1890810 750

Tripoli, IA20 Funk Cody A. 1889450 749

Crescent, IA20 Schwiesow Cory L. 1891189 749

Cedar Rapids, IA22 Bruce Quincy R. 2010071 748

Independence, IA23 Erickson Matthew J. 2002269 747

Ottumwa, IA24 Baker Wyatt W. 1890092 745

Dubuque, IA24 Wagner James D. 2000803 745

Davenport, IA26 Carter Joel A. 1954441 744

Elk Run Heights, IA27 Schneiders Stephen F. 2020493 743

Indianolla, IA28 Adams Bruce A. 2041972 740

Cedar Rapids, IA29 Robinson Michael J. 1890810 739

Elk Run Heights, IA30 Bartlett Gabe W. 2020493 738

Davenport, IA30 McDonald Philip L. 1954441 738

Des Moines, IA30 Stephens Bobbie J. 1958139 738

Waukon, IA33 Huinker Cody 1998451 733

Charles City, IA34 Ross Kaleb L. 1989003 729

Dubuque, IA35 Einsweiler Joshua 1917539 727

Cedar Rapids, IA36 Jordan James J. 1981744 726

Maxwell, IA36 Prescott Jarad W. 1949959 726

Des Moines, IA38 Van Winkle Steven T. 1891091 725

Muscatine, IA38 Krenz Keylon R. 1890357 725

Farley, IA40 Heiberger Allen B. 1889894 724

Des Moines, IA41 Tucker Drew D. 1958139 722

New London, IA42 Fortin William L. 1889343 721

Muscatine, IA42 Crawford Lorn R. 2041957 721

Cedar Falls, IA44 Schmitz Benjamin V. 2041970 720

Ottumwa, IA44 Bates Brian J. 1890088 720

Des Moines, IA44 Mears Scott M. 1891090 720

Oelwein, IA47 Espe Austin J. 1888254 719

Marion, IA47 Ross Macy J. 1983829 719

Marion, IA49 Follett Tyler J. 1983828 718

Mason City, IA49 Wentz Larry C. 1890540 718

The lowest score to cash is 318.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 180 & Under, Handicapped

Greenfield, IA1 Olson Mark A. 1890300 2,616

Charles City, IA2 Kellogg Nickolas R. 1989004 2,439

Iowa Falls, IA3 Harper Glen 1983293 2,392

Fort Dodge, IA4 Birnbaum Allison 1888357 2,388

Oelwein, IA5 Conner Austin J. 1888253 2,379

Greenfield, IA6 Cockburn James D. 1890304 2,376

Monticello, IA7 Stewart Evan E. 1982608 2,371

Cedar Falls, IA8 Cooper Jaxson 2035507 2,313
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 180 & Under, Handicapped

Winthrop, IA9 Jacobsen Josiah 1904831 2,302

Winthrop, IA10 LeBahn Zachary J. 1982767 2,296

Greenfield, IA11 Olson Joel 1890300 2,285

Fairbank, IA12 Grasso Ashley R. 2004729 2,284

Marion, IA13 Griffin James C. 1989991 2,276

Mystic, IA14 Palmer Scott L. 1912332 2,269

Mystic, IA15 Thomas Daniel L. 1912328 2,268

Montezuma, IA16 Talbert Colton R. 1891292 2,266

St. Ansgar, IA17 Hofland Don A. 1891242 2,254

Burlington, IA18 Pullen Ethan B. 1890934 2,248

Long Grove, IA19 Gringerich Nicholas S. 1891422 2,244

West Union, IA20 Patty Ayden R. 1889791 2,226

Stuart, IA20 Vry Curtis S. 1890052 2,226

Greenfield, IA22 Pruitt Brandon L. 1890302 2,220

Winthrop, IA23 Mast John J. 1904832 2,210

Muscatine, IA24 Eagle Ben W. 2041959 2,205

Creston, IA25 Briner Mike E. 2026325 2,203

Grinnell, IA26 Wright Rodney L. 1949788 2,202

Earlham, IA27 Brown Aaron P. 1890476 2,200

Earlham, IA28 Marean Halie M. 1890473 2,199

Earlham, IA28 Smith Bryce A. 1890471 2,199

Peosta, IA30 Meier Jamie A. 2013377 2,198

West Branch, IA31 Miller Austin 2030474 2,196

Osage, IA32 Chatfield Josh 1889975 2,192

Promise City, IA33 Thompson Josh E. 1961964 2,191

Story City, IA34 Paulsen Darrell E. 1890138 2,190

Stratford, IA35 Bak Brian D. II 1980378 2,189

Spencer, IA36 Ackerman Joseph M. Jr 1995083 2,188

Greenfield, IA37 Heckman Tyler J. 1890300 2,185

Dickens, IA38 Girard Christopher M. 1989784 2,184

Marshalltown, IA39 Wolken Dakotah 1994957 2,182

Crescent, IA40 Barrett Alex 1891191 2,178

Martelle, IA41 Theilen Karter J. 2041980 2,175

Des Moines, IA42 Miles Megan C. 1891093 2,173

New London, IA43 Wohlleber Alexis 1889345 2,171

Manchester, IA44 Kraus Christopher 1888246 2,170

St. Ansgar, IA45 Bublitz Jacob D. 1891243 2,169

Tripoli, IA46 Seeman Travis J. 1889444 2,160

Chariton, IA47 Farrell Jeff A. 1984386 2,159

Cedar Rapids, IA48 Harrelson Nathan T. 2030044 2,158

Ottumwa, IA49 Wilbanks Ann M. 1917555 2,156

Des Moines, IA50 Davis DaMonte A. 1891093 2,150

The lowest score to cash is 550.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 181 - 209, Handicapped

Osage, IA1 Nelson Lucas L. 1889981 2,320

Stratford, IA2 Rief Michael R. 1980377 2,288

Peosta, IA3 Ertl Tim A. 2013378 2,285

Montezuma, IA4 Peck Joseph E. 1891295 2,269

Monticello, IA5 Neumann Adam F. 2027266 2,254

Springville, IA6 Kovach Reed A. 1965986 2,236

Iowa City, IA7 Caldwell Zak N. 1955475 2,235

Davenport, IA8 Heefner Jay P. 1940838 2,230

Luzerne, IA9 Wheeler Scott A. 1942930 2,214

Manchester, IA10 Little Christopher J. 1888251 2,213

Waukon, IA11 Howe Andrew L. 1889620 2,212

Winthrop, IA12 Lunning Chuck G. 1904833 2,207

Sigourney, IA13 Huffman Holden 1931433 2,204

Iowa City, IA14 Fisher Jacob D. 1988694 2,201

Cedar Rapids, IA15 Gingerich Anthony 1981742 2,195

Grand Junction, IA16 Jacobs Darin R. 1889529 2,192

Marion, IA17 Christensen Casey J. 1891035 2,188

Keokuk, IA18 Salazar Cole 1891541 2,183

West Union, IA19 Cannon Cory 1889786 2,180

Atlantic, IA20 Blanchard Zachary J. 1975436 2,174

Mystic, IA21 Belloma Alex J. 1912332 2,172

Grinnell, IA22 Jack Douglas K. 2007297 2,170

Waukon, IA23 Grahlman Brian R. 1889622 2,168

Sigourney, IA24 Clubb Mark E. 1931432 2,167

Marion, IA25 Wilson Noah J. 1891035 2,162

Decorah, IA25 Peacock Daniel J. 1994797 2,162

Long Grove, IA27 Juchter Jeffry T. 1891420 2,161

Manchester, IA28 Morris Robert W. Jr 1888251 2,157

Winthrop, IA29 Jacobsen Josh J. 1904831 2,152

Hampton, IA30 Dohrmann Dana R. 2001747 2,148

Marion, IA31 Possehl Mike 1989990 2,147

Keokuk, IA32 Estrada Antonio 1891541 2,135

Winthrop, IA33 Shannon Bryant C. 1904830 2,133

Independence, IA33 Cottrell Justin A. 2002269 2,133

Mason City, IA35 Rentz Kevin N. 1890762 2,132

Long Grove, IA35 Cawiezell Noah J. 1891422 2,132

Earlham, IA37 Coffman Steven H. 1890470 2,131

Long Grove, IA38 Furne Eric J. 1891421 2,130

Promise City, IA39 Bloomquist Brady 1961964 2,128

Monticello, IA40 Kuntz Derek E. 2014783 2,126

Iowa City, IA40 Zaugg Justin R. 1955476 2,126

Storm Lake, IA40 Turnquist David R. 1962931 2,126

Iowa City, IA43 Ablett Tavian T. 1988694 2,125

Sigourney, IA44 Hudson Chad E. 1931430 2,123

Morrison, IL44 Harris John 2011815 2,123

Cedar Rapids, IA46 Wyant Robert A. 1989420 2,121
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 181 - 209, Handicapped

Gilbert, IA47 Kaestner Justin K. 1990540 2,120

Cedar Rapids, IA48 Christensen Zach A. 2010072 2,118

Marion, IA49 Rodriguez Marco A. 1935363 2,117

Manchester, IA49 Wilson Blaine 1888245 2,117

The lowest score to cash is 461.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 210 & Over, Handicapped

Maxwell, IA1 Schmidt Timothy L. 1949958 2,243

Marion, IA2 Prucha Zach J. 2004855 2,232

New London, IA3 Fortin William L. 1889343 2,207

Charles City, IA4 Ross Kaleb L. 1989003 2,203

Iowa City, IA5 Saehler Daniel J. 1955478 2,201

Crescent, IA6 Schwiesow Cory L. 1891189 2,200

Dubuque, IA7 Einsweiler Joshua 1917539 2,199

Des Moines, IA8 Carpenter Daniel J. 2015313 2,194

Dubuque, IA9 Oertel Nathan R. 1934418 2,188

Oelwein, IA10 Nuss Levi 1888255 2,180

Davenport, IA11 McDonald Philip L. 1954441 2,170

Des Moines, IA12 Tucker Drew D. 1958139 2,169

Nevada, IA12 Teff Rob G. JR. 2007036 2,169

Tripoli, IA12 Funk Cody A. 1889450 2,169

Jefferson, IA15 Woodford John F. 2017396 2,164

Cedar Rapids, IA16 Fowler Tyler 1890809 2,163

Cedar Rapids, IA17 Bruce Quincy R. 2010072 2,161

Epworth, IA18 Nadermann Blake M. 1889891 2,158

Oelwein, IA19 Espe Austin J. 1970879 2,157

Marion, IA20 Mccann Jeff E. 1983831 2,156

Waterloo, IA21 Schneiders Stephen F. 2034056 2,154

Mason City, IA22 Wentz Larry C. 1890540 2,153

Marion, IA23 Alexander Keegan 1983831 2,151

Dubuque, IA23 Wagner James D. 2000803 2,151

Davenport, IA25 Urban Jack J. 1953869 2,150

Burlington, IA26 Applegate Michael J. 1890933 2,148

Muscatine, IA26 Crawford Lorn R. 2041957 2,148

Cedar Rapids, IA28 Miller Caleb L. 1989420 2,146

Urbandale, IA29 Brewer Leon 2041978 2,144

Davenport, IA30 Hildebrand Ryan A. 1953868 2,143

Elk Run Heights, IA30 Bartlett Gabe W. 2020493 2,143

Cedar Rapids, IA32 Jordan James J. 1981744 2,139

Muscatine, IA33 Peters Michael C. 2038516 2,137

Sigourney, IA34 Vermeer Tyler D. 1931426 2,136

Muscatine, IA35 Cantrill Josh M. 2038516 2,133

Muscatine, IA35 Gladwell Ryan K. 2041957 2,133

Elk Run Heights, IA37 Wright Nathan E. 2020493 2,132
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 210 & Over, Handicapped

Marion, IA38 Moore Guyshon L. 1983828 2,131

Fulton, IL39 Motroni Anthony R. 2018510 2,125

Des Moines, IA40 Stephens Bobbie J. 1958139 2,122

Waterloo, IA41 Jipson Brad 1888249 2,121

Maxwell, IA42 Prescott Jarad W. 1949959 2,120

Cedar Rapids, IA43 Mitts Marcus D. 1890810 2,118

Iowa City, IA44 Harford Roger L. Jr 1955475 2,114

Clive, IA44 Leeper Jared 2017732 2,114

Muscatine, IA46 Weggen Matt 2038516 2,112

East Dubuque, IL46 Clancy Chris D. 2041968 2,112

Waterloo, IA48 Wilson Ryan C. 2039497 2,111

Burlington, IA49 Nielsen Michael J. Jr 1890941 2,108

Davenport, IA50 Kelly Michaela M. 1953868 2,107

Dubuque, IA50 Schultz Chris M. 2000805 2,107

Muscatine, IA50 Anderson Joshua A. 1890359 2,107

The lowest score to cash is 552.
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